
Account No: R043581

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-28-2025 $4,250.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,250.12$0.00

01-30-2025 $4,250.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,250.12$0.00

$8,500.24Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-08-2024 $4,177.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,177.08$0.00

02-15-2024 $4,177.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,177.08$0.00

$8,354.16Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

01-30-2023 $5,204.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,204.68$0.00

$5,204.68Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-03-2022 $5,274.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,274.60$0.00

$5,274.60Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-11-2021 $3,177.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,177.80$0.00

02-02-2021 $3,177.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,177.80$0.00

$6,355.60Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-10-2020 $6,318.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,318.64$0.00

$6,318.64Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-29-2019 $3,294.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,294.40$0.00

01-31-2019 $3,294.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,294.40$0.00

$6,588.80Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-17-2018 $3,258.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,258.96$0.00

02-06-2018 $3,258.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,258.96$0.00

$6,517.92Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-18-2017 $3,379.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,379.06$0.00

02-16-2017 $77.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77.80$0.00

02-06-2017 $3,301.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,301.26$0.00

$6,758.12Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-07-2016 $1,365.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,365.04$0.00

02-04-2016 $1,365.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,365.04$0.00

$2,730.08Total Paid



2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2015 $6,947.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,947.08$0.00

$6,947.08Total Paid

2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-09-2014 $6,832.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,832.76$0.00

$6,832.76Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-28-2013 $5,591.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,591.00$0.00

$5,591.00Total Paid



2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-04-2012 $5,374.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,374.72$0.00

$5,374.72Total Paid

2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-30-2011 $8,514.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,514.60$0.00

$8,514.60Total Paid


